All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Inmet TE500M
Low Power Coaxial Termination
In Stock

TEX00XY/FF
Connector Configuration
HOW TO ORDER:
4 = DC - 40 GHz
5 = DC - 50 GHz
Freq. Range
Model Number: Ordering Examples:
Model Number:
DC - 40 GHz, 2.4mm Female CONN.
DC - 50 GHz, 2.4mm Male CONN.; Chain Included
Model Number:
TE400F
TE500MC
= No Chain
C = Chain Included
Finish
/AU = Gold Plated Barrel & Coupling Nut
= Passivated Barrel & Coupling Nut
0.5 Watt Avg. at 25°C derated
linearly to 0.1 Watts at 85°C
Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.